v: 1.2IEC
62443
IEC
61850
+ 886 - 3 - 5508137
+ 886 - 3 - 5508131

Ordering information
Model name Part Number Description
EHG9608-2SFP 1P1EHG96080001G 2P*1000FX SFP; 6P*1000TX RJ45; Power Input: DC
EHG9608-2SFP-HV 1P1EHG96080002G 2P*1000FX SFP; 6P*1000TX RJ45; Power Input: HV
EHG9608-2SFP-AC 1P1EHG96080003G 2P*1000FX SFP; 6P*1000TX RJ45; Power Input: AC
EHG9612-4SFP 1P1EHG96120001G 4P*1000FX SFP; 8P*1000TX RJ45; Power Input: DC
EHG9612-4SFP-HV 1P1EHG96120002G 4P*1000FX SFP; 8P*1000TX RJ45; Power Input: HV
EHG9612-4SFP-AC 1P1EHG96120003G 4P*1000FX SFP; 8P*1000TX RJ45; Power Input: AC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Accessories
Model name Part Number Description
Wall Mount Set 70100000000056G 45.4 x 22.8 x 1.5 mm Aluminum wall mount Kit with screw
CBL-RJ45(8P)-
DB9(F)-90-C 50891971G RJ45 to DB9 Female Cross Over Console Cable, 90cm
SDR-75-24 50500752240001G 75W/3.2A DIN-Rail 24VDC power supply 88~264VAC / 124~370VDC input
AXGD-5854-0513 522AXGD5854001G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 850nm, Multi-mode, 550m, 3.3V, -40~85°C, DDMI
AXGD-1354-0523 522AXGD1354001G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V, -40~85°C, DDMI
AXGD-1354-0533 522AXGD1354011G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Single-mode, 10km, 3.3V, -40~85°C,DDMI
AXGD-3354-0593 522AXGD3354001G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Single-mode, 40km, 3.3V, -40~85°C,DDMI